
PG Activities conducted in Department of Pharmacology (August 2024) 

 Government Medical College  

Nagpur 

Date   Day   Activity  Presented by  Moderator  

01-08-24  Thursday  Seminar: 

Vasodilators 1 

Dr. Ravi 

Gaikwad 

Dr.  

Kalikar 

01-08-24  Thursday  Seminar: 

Vasodilators 2 

Dr. Ankush 

Bhad  

Dr. 

Shamkuwar  

02-08-24  Friday  Seminar: Drugs 

acting on uterus 

Dr. Pravin 

Madavi 

Dr. Mankar 

02-08-24  Friday  Drug review: 

Ceftobiprole 

medocaril sodium 

Dr. Ashwini 

Fulkar 

Dr. Gosavi 

03-08-24  Saturday Seminar: Anti 

estrogen and anti-

progesterone 

Dr. Purvastha 

Dhragawe 

Dr. Pise  

03-08-24  Saturday  Seminar: 

Hormonal 

contraceptives  

Dr. Sravan Dr. Dudhe 

08-08-24  Thursday  Drug review: 

Gepirone  

Dr. Divya 

Dhaked 

Dr. Pise 

08-08-24  Thursday Drug review: 

Sotatercept  

Dr. Sivasakthi Dr. Kalikar 

09-08-24  Friday Seminar: Role of 

prostaglandins in 

therapeutics 

Dr. Deep Dr. 

Shamkuwar 

09-08-24 Friday Seminar: Children 

as research 

participant  

Dr. Saksham Dr. Dudhe  

23-08-24 Friday Self-directed 

learning: 

Polymerase chain 

reaction 

Dr. Shubham 

Nimbhorkar  

Dr. Gosavi 



27-08-24  Tuesday Antibiotic 

Stewardship 

Program PGI 

Chandigarh- 

Reflection 

Dr. Sukant 

Dr. Sivasakthi 

Dr. Saksham 

Dr. Turankar 

28-08-24 Wednesday Journal reporting Dr. Pradipta 

Dutta 

Dr. Kalikar 

28-08-24 Wednesday Self-directed 

learning: Quiz on 

Drug resistance 

and prevention 

Dr. Ritu 

Karketta  

Dr. Turankar 

29-08-24 Thursday Short topic: Drug 

antagonism 

Dr. Shivaji 

Dhande 

Dr. Kalikar 

29-08-24 Thursday Drug review: 

Sotaglifozin 

Dr. Vikram 

Bobade 

Dr. 

Shamkuwar 

29-08-24 Thursday Self-directed 

learning: Quiz on 

Phases of clinical 

trial 

Dr. Supriya 

Khade 

Dr. Mankar 

30-08-24 Friday Drug review: 

Deucravacitinib 

Dr. Pravin 

Madavi 

Dr. Gosavi 

30-08-24 Friday Drug review: 

Mirikizumab- mrkz 

Dr. Sairam Dr. Mahatme 

31-08-24 Saturday Drug review: 

Zuranolone 

Dr. Ravi 

Gaikwad 

Dr. Mankar 

31-08-24 Saturday Drug review: 

Rozanolixizumab 

Dr. Ankush 

Bhad 

Dr. Katole 

 


